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Atleta

Romeri Enzo
Modena Christian
Ruocco Giovanni
Franzoi Alberto
Mattiato Andrea
Schachenmeier Simon
Obermiller Johannes
Caldera Adriano
Bartas Jan
Ambrosini Luca
Caldera Michael
Serafini Ilvan
Maganzini Marco
Favretto Ivan

Gnuffi Fabrizio
Castellan Diego
Cimarolli Marco
Colombi Fabio
Mariotti Mauro
Degasperi Daniel
Bettega Michele
Spitaler Alexander
Bonapace Alessandro
Angella Diego
Alessandro Chemotti
De Vries Casper
Pinamonti Alex
Benvenuti Fabio

De Boni Fabio
Moser Matthias
Fontana lvano
Venier Marco

Gandi Jacopo

Leone Davide

Moser Alfred
Cornolti Luca
Trampus Alessandro
Grigoletto Federico
De Matthaeis Michele
Fabris Alessandro
Sassi Nereo Alen
Viola Carlo Alberto
Pittigher Nicola
Dallago Davide
Piccin Alessandro

De Conti Danilo Giovanni

Buniva Roberto
Rott Adrian
Tadokoro Masayuki
Pennisi Enrico

GARA MASCHILE
Societa
CMP TRAIL TEAM

TEAM NEW BALANCE - MUD AND SNOW

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

GEIGER MEDIUS BIKEBASE TEAM
BERGSPORT SCHACHENMEIER
ASD ARTUICH VEGAIA

SK BABICE

SUDTIROL ULTRASKYRACE

COMANO MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
ALPINGO VAL RENDENA

SSD TREMALZO
SAT ANDALO
U.S. MALONNO

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

A.S.D. ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
GS MAVIGNOLA
MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN

VALETUDO-SERIM
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA

ATLETICA ROTALIANA
ZERO D+ TRAIL TEAM
BERGTEAM

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
LVRUN TO THE TOP

TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
EMME RUNNING TEAM
SKEGGE SPARSE

POLISPORTIVA SCANDIANESE

DEBOI SKITEAM

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS
G.S. MERCURYUS

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

LUNCH RUNNERS

TEAM-YAJU
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Tempo
7:04:23
7:27:57
7:41:11
8:01:50
8:05:29
8:22:13
8:22:15
8:26:08
8:36:27
8:46:05
9:00:57
9:01:01
9:04:46
9:06:02
9:08:08
9:16:10
9:16:14
9:27:03
9:27:06
9:33:20
9:33:48
9:39:03
9:50:49
9:51:00
9:53:22
9:54:24
9:55:17
9:58:58
10:00:03
10:01:35
10:03:37
10:05:34
10:05:38
10:06:16
10:07:45
10:10:57
10:14:11
10:15:08
10:17:06
10:18:43
10:21:13
10:21:59
10:22:20
10:22:45
10:23:09
10:23:11
10:23:21
10:23:38
10:27:59
10:29:59



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Zeni Andrea
Mestre Lorenzo
Tararan Matteo
Giustino Giuseppe
Mori Lapo

Boeri Celeste
Bebber Mattia
Banno Giuseppe
Bonapace Giulio
Zubani Stefano
Bussacchini Stefano
Colucci Giovanni
Bonfante Marco
Luciani Alessio
Bassanoni Paolo
Dendl Alfred

De Munari Andrea
Proserpio Andrea

Casiraghi Nicola Andrea

Tomasi Michele
Caon Filippo
Schoepf Rudolf
Danielli Massimo
Galetto Luca
Andreoni Alberto
Giacomini Simone
Pilzer Mattia
Bertotti Norberto
Lovisotto Mirko

Da Lio Enrico
Passamonte Daniele
Grandi Alberto
Soligo Manuel
Scaroni Mauro
Ferro Daniele
Stefanuto Marco
Burani Davide
Cobianchi Michele
Del Rio Unzaga Carlos
Guatelli Francesco
Sbalchiero Nazareno
Zanin Federico
Ugolotti Marco

Levi Andrea

De Mottoni Tommaso
Grilli Stefano

Ferrari Riccardo
Grandorf Dennis
Linder Reinhard
Anesi Gabriele

Bellato Maurizio Antonio

Pilzer Gabriele
Goossens Kurt

ASD CASTELLANA
ASPETTAMI

ATLETICA ROTALIANA
ATLETICA ROTALIANA

POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA

ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS

TEAM NOENE ITALIA / G.P. AVIS MALAVICINA

LV RUN TO THE TOP
WHYSPORT TEAM

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
DESTINATION UNKNOWN - URMA

TEAM GIRO LAGO DI RESIA

GS FRAVEGGIO

XC VERONA

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA
PILZER

SPORTLER TEAM

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MERCURYUS

3.30 ROAD AND TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
TEAM MUD AND SNOW ASD

FDT

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA

LAUF CLUB KALTERN

TEAM MUD AND SNOW ASD
CDTM PEDREZUELA / BANDOLEROS
FRANCESCO GUATELLI

FAIZANERUNNERS TEAM

ASD MT 1960

ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA - LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
LA CORSA DELLA BORA

TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG
LAUF CLUB KALTERN

LIMENA RUN
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
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10:31:19
10:34:31
10:37:33
10:38:23
10:40:01
10:41:04
10:42:56
10:43:00
10:43:03
10:43:16
10:43:31
10:49:34
10:51:40
10:55:50
10:56:01
10:58:10
10:58:15
11:01:07
11:01:11
11:01:12
11:02:37
11:02:57
11:04:45
11:04:49
11:05:03
11:05:14
11:05:46
11:06:36
11:07:32
11:08:50
11:09:44
11:10:36
11:11:38
11:12:47
11:12:59
11:14:08
11:19:24
11:19:56
11:21:55
11:24:15
11:25:18
11:26:15
11:27:09
11:28:48
11:32:02
11:32:23
11:33:13
11:33:48
11:35:14
11:36:19
11:36:42
11:37:58
11:38:47



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Masini Marco

Bizzi Daniele
Bianchi Matteo
Callisardi Giancarlo
Barato Michele
Crepaldi lvo
Monfredini Andrea
Benetti Mauro
Festi Andrea
Cucchiaro Fabrizio
Zara Giovanni
Magagna Giuseppe
Rosati Maurizio
Trampus Adriano
Czerwinski Grzegorz
Burkov Ivan

Martino Andrea Renato

Rizzi Michele
Frizzera Michele
Castrezzati Cristian
Gozzoli Paolo
Graas Remco
Cesari Francesco
Serena Enrico
Schito Giovanni
Valentinelli Battista
Franceschi Lorenzo
Sperotto Daniele
Serraglio Luigi
Paletti Innocente
Bergomi Federico
Pravettoni Marco
Musaico Stefano
Varner Paolo

De Luigi Luca
Mamprin Eddy

Ganassin Emanuele Carlo

Bogo Michele
Talea Bogdan
Franzan Matteo
Fazion Guido
Minganti Lorenzo
Panizza Riccardo
Bedetti Stefano

Valentini Mattioli Filippo

Andreini Cristian

Giovannini Alessandro

Keller Swen
Cornolo' Nazareno
Casadio Eugenio
Speranza Pierluigi
Franceschetti Omar
Panetta Giuseppe

IL PONTE SCANDICCI

UNITED TRAIL RUNNING
LAIVES RUNNERS
COMANO MOUNTAIN RUNNERS

COMANO MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
PERCORRERE IL SILE
MADDALENE SKY TEAM

SAGRADO

A.S.D. TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE

GS FRAVEGGIO
US.LA SPORTIVA

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS

ALPINGO VAL RENDENA
ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA

INSANE MIND TEAM

EMME RUNNING TEAM

FAGIANI IMPRENDIBILI
GRUPPO PODISTICO LAVERDA BREGANZE

AMICA ASD

ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
ASD BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
HARTFUSSLERTRAILE.V.
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

S.A. VALCHIESE
3.30 ROAD AND TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
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11:39:26
11:40:17
11:40:41
11:47:08
11:47:16
11:50:06
11:51:37
11:51:37
11:51:38
11:52:56
11:53:39
11:53:59
11:54:03
11:57:47
12:00:27
12:01:20
12:03:37
12:05:59
12:07:31
12:09:45
12:09:57
12:10:15
12:10:36
12:10:42
12:11:22
12:11:25
12:24:18
12:28:07
12:28:14
12:30:09
12:30:18
12:33:09
12:33:20
12:36:01
12:38:13
12:39:18
12:41:35
12:41:47
12:51:02
12:54:03
12:57:09
12:57:48
12:58:10
12:59:07
12:59:09
12:59:12
13:01:12
13:01:48
13:02:25
13:02:29
13:06:41
13:06:42
13:08:46



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
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Menna Antonio
Raghi Gabriele

Rizzi Luca Maria
Bonvecchio Roberto
Dalla Costa Nicola
Cambiaso Emanuele
De Renzis Guglielmo
Meregalli Francesco
Pegoretti Michele
Mutinelli Italo
Bissacco Federico
Ruffoni Andrea
Lovat Franco
Giuliani Michele
Poloni Mirco

Ferri Giorgio
Bartolucci Ubaldo
De Marco Enrico
Zamuner Massimo
Van Der Kooij Jos
Malaventura Christian
Orij Niels

Page Christian
Demarchi Valter
Ponti Alessandro
Dall'o' Paolo
Overdevest Adam
Romano lvan

Piva Mirko

Sollazzo Marco
Ignesti Edoardo
Vascotto Roberto
Lugnan Maurizio
Tomassoni Andrea
Rajmund Bardos
Sgro Ceravolo Silvio
Mosca Fabiano
Facciocchi Paolo

Scribani Francesca
Panizza Liliana
Zamboni Irene
Orlandi Giulia
Pozza Elisabetta
Lavino Zona Sara
Dendl Cornelia
Viola Susi

Hartleb Andrea
Geurtsen Marije
Parisi Elisa

Klaren Annemieke
Snijders Rachel

ATLETICA SACMI AVIS IMOLA

RUNNERS BERGAMO

VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
SISPORT

G.P. VILLASANTESE

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD
ASSO TEAM

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA LEDRO
ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN

TRITALY

ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA

BILL CARSON TRI

ASD IL PONTE SCANDICCI
LA CORSA DELLA BORA

NEVER STOP RUN

TIME FOR RUN

GARA FEMMINILE
DEBOI SKI TEAM
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
COMANO MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
UGB BIELLA
LV RUN TO THE TOP

MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN

MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN
MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN
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13:09:55
13:12:58
13:13:32
13:14:52
13:21:44
13:24:04
13:24:24
13:24:26
13:31:47
13:43:19
13:51:23
13:51:34
13:56:40
13:57:29
14:00:01
14:05:02
14:06:55
14:10:37
14:12:19
14:12:40
14:19:07
14:19:31
14:20:40
14:20:50
14:21:05
14:26:07
14:27:49
14:30:34
14:31:57
14:44:01
14:45:42
14:47:09
14:47:11
14:56:15
15:19:35
15:23:50
15:24:29
15:54:16

9:51:56
10:22:42
10:29:57
10:34:33
10:44:32
10:53:04
10:58:12
11:08:10
11:32:00
11:38:23
11:39:23
11:47:36
12:10:38



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Gallo Giulia

Tanzi Alessandra
lanes Annalisa
Terzoni Laura
Toschi Eva

Signori Sabrina
Aruta Manuela
Chilo' Laura

Visintin Lorenza
Scadassa Jennifer
Bernabé Daniela
Doix Aude-clémence
Ogrizek Maja
Rossetti Elena
Wielenga Hannah
Hiller Katja

Dazzi Daniela
Brancaleone Barbara
Schreuder Jacolien
Frasca Paola

Carlet Tania

Beittel Micol
Schubert Jos
Munoz Giselle

Kok Diny

Toniolatti Francesca

UNITED TRAIL RUNNING

DESTINATION UNKNOWN - URMA
ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

A.S.D. TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM
ULTRABERICUS TEAM / SPIRITO TRAIL
ASD MISANO PODISMO

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN
HARTFUESSLERTRAILE.V

CRAEM

MMT

INSANE MIND TEAM
MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN
VALDARAN

MUDSWEATTRAILS - TRAILREIZEN
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12:11:28
12:26:00
12:38:08
12:42:40
12:53:00
12:53:59
12:56:34
13:02:27
13:08:42
13:09:07
13:14:54
13:25:02
13:56:01
13:59:44
14:00:58
14:04:34
14:26:11
14:44:14
14:44:53
14:56:06
14:56:08
14:56:45
15:54:16



